s ALPINE
AN GROUP OFFER

% PREMIER PADEL ORDER FORM

CONTACT

Company name

Surname / First name of the person in
charge

Email address

Phone Number

Billing address

Monday, September 8 75€ 0,0€
Tuesday, September 9 125€ 0,0€
Wednesday, September 10 15 € 125€ 0,0€
Thursday, September 11 175€ 125€ 0,0€
Friday, September 12 225€ 175€ 0,0€
Saturday, September 13 30€ 225€ 15€ 0,0€
Sunday, September 14 30€ 225€ 15€ 0,0€

TOTAL TICKETING 0,0€

Children under the age of 4 can access the stadium free of charge, however they will not be entitled to a seat and must be seated on the lap of their accompanying
person.

To order, please fill in the above information and return it by email to: commercialfdwetix-agency.fr

By ticking the box below: "l declare that | have read the general terms and conditions of sale and the stadium regulations on the
https://tickets.parispadelmajor.com/fr site and accept them in all their content and scope without restriction or reservation of any Kind*

[ ]

Upon receipt of your order form and subject to availability, we will get back to you as soon as possible to finalize your order by providing you with your invoice
and the payment procedure by bank transfer.

The deadline for sending the order form is Friday, July 25, 2025, after this date, we will not be able to follow up on the request.
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Practical information

Plan Program

From 8 to 9 September 2025

Monday 8 September: Qualifications

Tuesday 9 September: 1st round

From 10 to 11 September 2025

o

Wednesday 10 September: 2nd round

Thursday 11 September: 1/8th Final
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Gold Category l Category 1

From 12 to 14 September 2025

Friday 12 September: 1/4 Final
Saturday 13 September: 1/2 Final

Sunday 14 September: Finals

Gold Category l Category 1

l Category 2
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